
ANGELA COLLIER-REYNOLDS 
PAST PERFORMANCES 

___________________________________________________________________ 

2010  

Friday, February 12 

Northern Iowa Flute Choir 

7:00 

Lobby Concert 

Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI  

  

Wednesday, February 24 

Northern Iowa Flute Choir 

Annual Concert and Showcase 

Angela Reynolds, performing Jindrich Feld - Sonate  

G-Force Flutes, performing Brooke Joyce - October Skies 

8:00 pm 

Davis Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI  

  

Friday, February 26 

Northern Iowa Symphony 

Julien Guenebaut & Rebecca Burkhardt, conducting 

Angela Reynolds, flute 

7:30 pm 

Great Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI  

Works: 

Joan Tower - For the Uncommon Woman 

Frank Martin - Ballade pour flûte et orchestre 

Olivier Messiaen - Les Offrandes oubliées 

John Corigliano - Voyage 

Maurice Ravel - Daphnis et Chloé, Suite II 

 

Friday, March 12 

Angela Reynolds, flute 

Wind Seminar 

1:00 pm 

Davis Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI 

Works: 

Robert Dick - Fish Are Jumping 

Doppler - Concerto for two flutes and orchestra 

 



Wednesday, March 24 

Michael Conrad, Senior Recial 

8:00 pm 

Woodwind Quintet 

Mahler - Three Ruckert Lieder, arr. Conrad 

Davis Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI 

 

Friday, March 26 

Angela Reynolds Graduate Degree Recital 
6:00 pm 

Davis Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI  

Saturday, March 27 

Iowa Flute Festival 

Leone Buyse Masterclass 

Masterclass performer - Jindrich Feld - Sonate, III. 

Sunday, March 28 

Brooke Joyce -Composer Concert 

G-Force Flutes 

2:00 pm 

Davis Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI 

Thursday, April 1 

Central Christian Church performance 

Angela Reynolds, flute 

7:00 pm 

Central Christian Church, Waterloo, Iowa 

 

Tuesday, April 6 

Teacher Convocation 

G-Force Flutes 

3:30 pm 

Great Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI 

  

April 9, 10, 15, 16 - 7:30 pm 

April 18 - 2:00 pm 

UNI Opera and Northern Iowa Symphony Orchestra 
An Evening of Chamber Opera 

Arthur Benjamin - Prima Donna 

Principal Flute 

Bengston Auditorium, Russell Hall, UNI 

  

  



Monday, April 12 

Graduate Research Symposium 

Presentation: Robert Dick - Fish Are Jumping 

7:45 pm 

Davis Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI 

  

Monday, April 19 

UNI Chamber Winds Concert 

Woodwind Quintet 

Mahler - Three Ruckert Lieder, arr. Conrad 

6:00 pm 

Davis Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI 

  

Monday, April 26 

Bryan Tank Graduate Degree Recital 

6:00 pm 

Davis Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI  

Works: 

Tank - Moon Songs 

Tank - Hold Your Breath 

Tank - Snapshot of a Year Untold 

  

Tuesday, May 4 

UNI New Horizons Band 
Spring Concert 

7:30 pm 

Great Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI 

  

Friday, May 7 

UNI Jazz Band I 

CD Recording Session with Elly Leslie, vocalist 

1:00 pm 

Jazz Recording Studio, Russell Hall, UNI 

   

Saturday, May 15 

Wedding Duo 

Angela Reynolds, flute 

Hannah Leffler, piano 

2:00 pm 

Iowa 

  



  

Saturday, June 12 

Wedding Flute Duo - Baker-Lord Wedding 

Claudia Anderson & Angela Reynolds, flute 

3:00 pm 

Iowa City, Iowa 

 

July 6 - July 16 

William Bennett Summer Flute Class 
 

Solo Performances: 

Tuesday, July 6 

Pierre Sancan - Sonatine 

Monday, July 12 

Jindrich Feld - Sonate 

 

Flute Quartet: 

Friday, July 16 

Bozza -  

 

Byron Colby Barn, Prairie Crossing, Grayslake, IL  

  

Saturday, October 23 

Schmitt-Shehy Wedding 

Flute Trio: Angela Reynolds, Rosa Richardson, Sarah Turner 

Hopkinsville Convention Center 

Hopkinsville, Kentucky 

  

Saturday, November 13 

APSU Roy Acuff Chair Residency 

William Bennett -APSU Alumni Masterclass 

Angela Reynolds: 

Theobald Boehm - Fantasy on a Theme from Schubert, Op. 21 

Choral Rehearsal Hall, MMC, APSU 

  

Monday, November 15 

 APSU Roy Acuff Chair Residency 

William Bennett - Outstanding Student Performance Recital 

Angela Reynolds: 

Selections from: Theobald Boehm - Fantasy on a Theme from Schubert, Op. 21 

7:30 pm 

Concert Hall, MMC, APSU  



  

2009  

Thursday, June 25 

Waterloo Municipal Band  
7:00 pm 

*Solo Performance of my husband - Patrick Reynolds, trombone* 

Thursday, July 2 

Waterloo Municipal Band - 7:00 pm 

Thursday, July 9 

Waterloo Municipal Band - 7:00 pm 

Thursday, July 16 

Waterloo Municipal Band - 7:00 pm 

Thursday, July 23 

Waterloo Municipal Band - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, August 2 

Graduate Performance Awards - Final Round - 1:15 pm 

Sigma Alpha Iota, National Convention 

  

Saturday, September 26 

Northern Iowa Symphony Orchestra 

Principal Flute 

Scholarship Benefit Concert 

Rebecca Burkhardt, conducting 

7:30 pm 

Great Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI   

  

Saturday, October 3 

Northern Iowa Symphony Orchestra 

Principal Flute 

Iowa All-State String Workshop 

Rebecca Burkhardt, conducting 

11:00 am  

Great Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI  

Works: 

Mussorgsky - Night on Bald Mountain 

Rimsky-Korsakov - Russian Easter Overture 

  



Friday, October 23 

Northern Iowa Symphony Orchestra 

Rebecca Burkhardt, conducting 

7:30 pm 

Great Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI  

Works: 

Dvorak - Symphony No. 6 

 

Monday, November 9 

Spotlight Series: Concerto Competition Finalists 

Angela Reynolds: 

Frank Martin - Ballade 

7:30 pm 

Great Hall, Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center, UNI  

 


